

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Fourier Transform Based IR Spectroscopy Apodization effect and Resolution aspects" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Anjesh Kumar

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

Vol No.: 15

Issue No.: 01 (Jan.-Feb.)

Publication Year: 2025



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com



CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Fourier Transform Based IR Spectroscopy Apodization effect and Resolution aspects" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Deepak Kumar

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

Vol No.: 15

Issue No.: 01 (Jan.-Feb.)

Publication Year: 2025



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com



CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Fourier Transform Based IR Spectroscopy Apodization effect and Resolution aspects" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Het ram Swami

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

Vol No.: 15

Issue No.: 01 (Jan.-Feb.)

Publication Year: 2025



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com



CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Fourier Transform Based IR Spectroscopy Apodization effect and Resolution aspects" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Prakash Singh

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

Vol No.: 15

Issue No.: 01 (Jan.-Feb.)

Publication Year: 2025



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com



CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Fourier Transform Based IR Spectroscopy Apodization effect and Resolution aspects" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Nil Ratan Das

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

Vol No.: 15

Issue No.: 01 (Jan.-Feb.)

Publication Year: 2025



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com



CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Fourier Transform Based IR Spectroscopy Apodization effect and Resolution aspects" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Punit Vashisth

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

Vol No.: 15

Issue No.: 01 (Jan.-Feb.)

Publication Year: 2025



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com



CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Fourier Transform Based IR Spectroscopy Apodization effect and Resolution aspects" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Ajay Kumar

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

Vol No.: 15

Issue No.: 01 (Jan.-Feb.)

Publication Year: 2025



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com